
Three Phase 220V

Water Tank

Power Output (W)

Power Supply
Max Vacuum Pressure (kPa)
Suction Air Volume
Power Consumption (W)
Rate Current (A)
Tank Capacity
Net Weight (kg)

Power Cable (m)

Working Width (mm)
Total Weight (kg)

Free Air Delivery
Rated Operating Pressure

Motor Capacity
Machine Dimension

Water Flow 

Rental Item: Extensive Gun Hose

1.4 1.4

AIRREX
HSC-2500

1 Phase - AC230V
6,150

20ºC~22ºC
490X600X1,280

86
  2  

Extend Exhaust Duct

AIRREX

SUIDEN DAIKIN
TTIM560B2

3 Phase - 380V
62,000

15ºC~43ºC
1,950X2,100x1,735

1,040
1

SS-22DD-8A

800

390x430x808
37
1

SS-40DC-8A

1,650

470x520x1,120
71
2

1 Phase - AC200V

25ºC~45ºC

SS-56EG2-8B

490x600x1120
92
3

1 Phase - AC220V
2,430

Outlet Number

33


